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B (nm ) 850 1310 1550 850 1310 1550
Tx &5 (dBm) 9--3|-9--3| 0~45 | 207 | B2 AT~
Rx &5 REUE( dBm ) -20 -22 -22 -111 -126 -14.1
IR 550m | 10Km | 80Km | 550m | 10Km 80Km
EHILLHE (Gbit/s ) 1.25 10.3125
WL (Gbit/s ) 1.25 10.3125
T Ttk (m)| %o | e N | oo | ess | 1ess
$E (ppm ) +4.6 +46
i;ﬁﬁ HKINE (dB) +2 +2
i TC722 | BiEhEL IEEE802.3 IEEE802.3
RFEC 2544 ° AR 52 IEEE802.3 IEEE802.3
Y1564 ° BEOAMN G.707 G.707
BERT ° RS LC LC
ARAERS KIS ° Bk AR SFP SFP+
S HEHE ° | i
e, p = | STM-1STM-4 STM-16 STM-64
BEZPS ° | oTh
SEEARGT ° XFERE ‘ OTU-1 OTU-1e OTU-1f OTU-2 OTU-2e OTU-2f
VLAN ° el
AR MPLS ° ANk : 10/100/1000 Base-T £ T, AEATHRMAIR / ZX %4
|EEE1588v2 o 10Base-T 100Base-TX 1000Base-T
\EEE802.30AM Py Tx ELASE 10Mbit/s 100Mbit/s 1Gbit/s
1Pv6 ° Tx ¥ (ppm) +4.6 +4.6 +4.6
PING ° Rx EEA4F R 10Mbit/s 100Mbit/s 1Gbit/s
TraceRoute ° R WEFEE (ppm ) +4.6 +4.6 +4.6
TR ° MR £WT £WT £WT
HIBEIETE ° Rah &t IEEE802.3 IEEE802.3 IEEE802.3
M ° EERR RJ-45 RJ-45 RJ-45
BERT ° HAWEE (m) 100 100 100
SDH st RTD o E1#0
APS ° B 75Q FEF4 BNC £0; — 120Q F# R4S 0
BERT ° EEMRD 2.048 Mbps, HDB3 #1 AMI
OTN Wizt RTD o XA ITU-T G.703
APS o — A
o E1iRHG (2M iR%5 ) o i) ;‘i;i: RExB) #H1: 206x 171 x 75mm
DS1 iR B ESEE -10C ~+50°C
IR / S o FERESTRE —20°C ~+70°C
B TIAE AR ° HHR A 0%-95% JEH¥LE
558 ° shsgEn USBx2, BLRRA, TFfA
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